
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

54

51

205

27B

33B

6

119

8

25A

42

98

27

21

46

45A

71

73

27A

4A

22

23

5

77

91

2

94

18

42B

62

24

07

27C

15

89

4

89A

25

84

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

2

5

1

6

1

7

8

1

9

3

4

10

11

1

2

5

12

1

1

3

2

3

4

2

1

2

6

3

5

4

3

6

7

Name

Jim Pace

Alex Macallister

Howard Katz

Keith Frieser

Billy Jacobs

Tom Malloy

Josh Boller

Roy Walzer

Scot Morton

John Higgins

Bob Lima

Dominick Incantalupo

L. Jack Ruscilli

Steve Scullen

Bill Abel

Bill Thumel

Turner Woodard

Larry Kessler

Scott Brown

Andrew Lewis

Ed Swart

Bob Gett

David Doran

Peter Krause

Alan Lewis

Owen Adelman

Tom Lehmkuhl

Michael Bautz

Thomas (Tim) Gaffney

Jim Lenehan

Mark Congleton

David Ritter

Henry Payne IV

Charles E. Duncan

Peter Gates

John F Boxhorn

Patrick Donnelly

Brian Scotti

Class

7ASR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7ASR

7BSR

7M

7BSR

711GTP

7BSR

7BSR

7CSR

7BSR

7ASR

7ASR

7BSR

7BSR

79FC

79FC

7ASR

7BSR

7S2

7HS2

79FC

7S2

7S2

7S2

7HS2

7VS2

7VS2

7ASR

7VS2

7S2

7VS2

7HS2

7S2

7S2

Best Time

1:34.352

1:32.623

1:34.468

1:32.851

1:36.057

1:35.680

1:35.383

1:37.650

1:37.743

1:36.515

1:37.989

1:38.835

1:38.575

1:37.813

1:39.410

1:37.830

1:40.527

1:41.694

1:40.780

1:41.249

1:41.731

1:41.507

1:37.649

1:37.953

1:42.560

1:37.014

1:36.712

1:37.813

1:39.351

1:41.861

1:41.434

1:46.888

1:41.157

1:42.555

1:42.257

1:41.522

1:44.819

1:44.044

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Year

1968

1971

1975

1972

1971

1969

1976

1970

1986

1985

1978

1973

1986

1985

1990

1968

1975

1971

2006

2006

1968

1971

2011

1984

2006

1999

2002

1990

1978

1982

1985

1969

1985

1988

1985

1984

1990

1996

Make

McLaren

Chevron

Toj

Lola

Chevron

Lola

Chevron

Chevron

Ralt

Porsche

Lola

Chevron

Ralt

Chevron

Dodge Shelby

Lola

Chevron

Chevron

Mygale

Mygale

McLaren

Chevron

Doran

Tiga

Mygale

Carbir

Carbir

Lola

Lola

Swift

Lola

Lola

Lola

Lola

Swift

Tiga

Swift

Carbir

Model

M6B

B19

205C

T290

B19

T70 Cpe

B36

B16 Spyder

RT4 - CanAM

Fabcar

T298

B23

RT5

B36

Can-Am

T70 coupe

B31

B19

FBMW

FBMW

M6B

B19

JE-1

SC84

FBMW

CS2

CS2

T90/90

T492

DB2

T598

T70 MKIII

T596

T88/90

DB2

SC84

DB5

CS2

Hometown

Ridgeland MS

Indianapolis IN

New York NY

St. Alberts AB

Truckee CA

Corona CA

Gurnee IL

Litchfield CT

Parker CO

Dayton OH

Meadowbrook PA

Oldwick NJ

Columbus OH

Hingham MA

Louisville KY

Virginia Beach VA

Indianapolis IN

WEBSTER NY

Indianapolis IN

Indianapolis IN

Rolling Hills CA

Boston MA

Cincinnati OH

Durham NC

Indianapolis IN

Free Union VA

Avon Lake OH

Machesney Park IL

Birmingham MI

Rydal PA

Paradise Valley AZ

Tierra Verde FL

Bloomfield Hills MI

Cottage Grove WI

Landenberg PA

Mukwonago WI

Madison WI

Freeville NY

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/18/2014 12:05:25 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1.863

Avg. Speed

91.299

Best Lap Tm

1:32.623

Best Spd

94.447

Best Lap by

51 - Alex Macallister

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Group  7

Feature Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:09:17

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/7/2014 10:05 AM
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Pos

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

No.

47

85

90

76

08

2A

30

40

93

31

151

55

79

29A

47A

PIC

8

5

9

6

4

13

7

8

14

5

7

15

9

16

2

Name

Glenn Jividen Jr.

James Southwood

Peter McLaughlin

David Calafato

Randy Stegall

Chris Jones

David Hale

Paul Gelpi

Chip Halverson

John Gatto

Dudley Cunningham

Philippe Reyns

Nathan Scigliano

Pete Hoekenga

Dan Mershon

Class

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7VS2

7HS2

7BSR

7VS2

7VS2

7BSR

7HS2

7ASR

7BSR

7VS2

7BSR

7M

Best Time

1:45.717

1:44.278

1:47.410

1:48.171

1:52.880

1:37.531

1:56.657

1:59.014

2:00.192

1:50.251

1:36.046

1:39.414

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

5

5

4

4

Year

2000

1985

1988

1989

1982

1979

1985

1986

1976

1984

1975

1971

1987

1971

1967

Make

Carbir

Lola

Lola

Swift

Royale

March

Lola

Lola

Chevron

March

Toj

Lola

Swift

Lola

Ford

Model

CS2

T598

T88/90

DB2

S2000m

SR

T598

T86/90

B36

84S

SC205

T212

DB2

T212

GT40

Hometown

Lebanon OH

Gibsonia PA

Lyme NH

Wall NJ

Sidney OH

Allentown PA

Wilmington OH

Dublin OH

Naples FL

Mars PA

Carlisle MA

Chandler AZ

Allison Park PA

Ft. Worth TX

Springfield OH

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/18/2014 12:05:25 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1.863

Avg. Speed

91.299

Best Lap Tm

1:32.623

Best Spd

94.447

Best Lap by

51 - Alex Macallister

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Group  7

Feature Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:09:17

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/7/2014 10:05 AM
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